13788 West Road, Suite 200A
Houston, Texas 77041
1-888-412-2729
STM
1
Application

Modulating
24 VAC
Modulating
In. mm Cv Kv D24-
210
DC24-
310-T
DM24-
210
DCM24-
310
STM250-2-47
2.5 65
47 40.7
100 100 100 100STM250-2-74 74 64.0
STM250-2-117 117 101.2
STM3-2-74
3 80
74 64.0
100 100 100 100
STM3-2-117 117 101.2
STM3-2-176 176 152.2
STM3-2-211* 211 182.5
STM4-2-117
4 100
117 101.2
100 100 100 100
STM4-2-176* 176 152.2
2-Way, Spring Return (100 PSI - Maximum Close Off)
Actuator Model Details
Auxiliary Switches Available
Conduit Size - Flex(F)/NPT(N) 3/8 F 3/8 F 3/8 F

Modulating
24 VAC
Modulating
In. mm Cv Kv Cv Kv D24-
210
DC24-
310-T
DM24-
210
DCM24-
310
STM250-3-47
2.5 65
47 41 29 25
50 50 50 50STM250-3-74 74 64 47 40
STM250-3-117 117 101 74 63
STM3-3-74
3 80
74 64 47 40
50 50 50 50
STM3-3-117 117 101 74 63
STM3-3-176 176 152 88 75
STM3-3-211* 211 183 105 90
STM4-3-117
4 100
117 101 74 63
50 50 50 50
STM4-3-176* 176 152 88 75
3-Way, Spring Return (50 PSI - Maximum Close Off)
Actuator Model Details
Auxiliary Switches Available
Conduit Size - Flex(F)/NPT(N) 3/8 F 3/8 F 3/8 F